FROSTENDEN, UGGESHALL & SOUTHCOVE PC BUDGET TO ACTUAL March 2021

From Precept budget

Administration
Clerk's salary
PAYE
Stationery
Postage
Internet/Phone allowance
Insurance
Website host
Audit
Subscriptions
Room Hire
ICO
Zoom
Sub Total
Council Property

Sub Total
Donations etc. under Section 137

Churchyard Grants
SARS
Sub Total

Non budget Iltems
The Precept

Bank Interest

Latitude Ticket Money

VAT
Printer
CIL
Sub Total
GRAND TOTAL

Chair:

BUDGET FOR YEAR

ACTUAL 1 year

Expenditure Income Expenditure Income
£ £
700.00 686.60
200.00 171.60
40.00 4.05
40.00 17.34
40.00 40.00
160.00 127.68
60.00
160.00 155.00
240.00 185.79
92.00 10.50
40.00
12.03
1,732.00 1,450.59 -

370.00 370.00
25.00 25.00
395.00 395.00

2,500.00

3.53

176.66 194.69
33.33

695.00 1,057.60

- 0.00 904.99 3,755.82

2,127.00 - 2,750.58 3,755.82

RFO:



